
recommendation 

Motion nade by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that upon the 

of Dan A. Rowe, County Assessor, the following affidavits of erroneous 

assessments be approved and the County Clerk he instructed to issue certificates of error 

covering same. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the 

Chairman declared carried.e 

John W. Hemphill 
Roger Brown 
Mrs. George McLain 
James F. Blackwell 
Helen B. Miller 
Rev. E. L. West 
Cc. R. Wackenhuth 
Anna Belle Shaw 
J. J. Schisler 
S.M. Peters 
H. A. Montgomery 
H. F. Lash 

J. C. Hunter 

Cc. W. Ewton 
Effie M. Dick 
Quincy J. Jones 
F. S. MeGaughney 
Fred W. Ramin 
Robert Hudgen 
Wilma B. McIntosh 

ERRONEOUS ASSESSMENTS 

Real Estate - 
tt i" 

Personal 
Real Estate 

u 

Personal 
It 
tt 
it 
7] 
1 
" 
tt 
tt 

Titangible 
Real Estate 

it 

! 

tt 

" 

1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1944 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 
1945 

$31.12 
24.90 
2.06 

31.12 
31.12 
5.68 
8.23 
3.29 
2.47 
4.93 
8.23 
5.35 
1.23 
6.18 
3629 
2.44 

31.12 
31.12 
31.12 
12.20 

Motion made by Commissioner Greer, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that a 

recess be taken until Monday, February 4th, 1946, at the hour of 9:00 o'clock A.M. 

ATTEST: 

ANDY STOKES, County Clerk 

CHATHMAd, BOARD OF COUNTY /POMMISSIONERS 


