Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that upon the recommendation of Dan A. Rowe, County Assessor, the following affidavits of erroneous assessments be approved and the County Clerk he instructed to issue certificates of error covering same. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

ERRONEOUS ASSESSMENTS

John W. Hemphill	Real Estate -	1945	\$31.12
Roger Brown	11 11	1945	24.90
Mrs. George McLain	Personal	1945	2.06
James F. Blackwell	Real Estate	1945	31.12
Helen B. Miller	tt tt	1945	31.12
Rev. E. L. West	ñ ñ	1944	5.68
C. R. Wackenhuth	Personal	1945	8.23
Anna Belle Shaw	11	1945	3.29
J. J. Schisler	ii.	1945	2.47
S. M. Peters	it	1945	4.93
H. A. Montgomery	īi	1945	8.23
H. F. Lash	ñ	1945	5.35
J. C. Hunter	ii.	1945	1.23
C. W. Ewton	<u> </u>	1945	6.18
Effie M. Dick	<u>11</u>	1945	3.29
Quincy J. Jones	Iiitangible	1945	2.44
F. S. McGaughney	Real Estate	1945	31.12
Fred W. Ramin	11 11	1945	31.12
Robert Hudgen	ñ ñ	1945	31.12
Wilma B. McIntosh	ij į	1945	12.20
		,	

Motion made by Commissioner Greer, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that a recess be taken until Monday, February 4th, 1946, at the hour of 9:00 o'clock A. M.

CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

ATTEST:

ANDY STOKES, County Clerk

By // wifred Pao